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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jake Brodarzon1 450 Eastern National 28.15014.100
4.900
9.200

/        

14.050
4.900
9.150

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Isaac Xiong2 472 5280 (North) 28.00014.050

4.800
9.550

-0.300/        

13.950
4.800
9.450

-0.300/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Busalacchi3 437 Swiss Turners 27.95013.800

4.700
9.100

/        

14.150
4.900
9.250

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Martin4 440 International GA 27.700T 13.900

4.700
9.500

-0.300/        

13.800
4.700
9.100

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christopher Sands4 457 Prestige 27.700T 13.900

4.700
9.200

/        

13.800
4.700
9.100

/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordyn Lopez6 506 5280 (North) 27.60013.900

4.900
9.100

-0.100/        

13.700
4.900
8.900

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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